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Economic Outllook and Revenue Assessment Committee Projections-with Ad Hoc Memebers

2022 Joint Legislative
Economic Outlook and Revenue Assessment Committee

General Fund Revenue Projections with Ad Hoc Members
$5,009.5 Millions of Dollars

Participant
Rank 

#1

FY 2022 
Estimate

FY 21-22 
Change

Rank 
#2

FY 2023 
Estimate

FY 22-23 
Change

Rank 
#3

FY 2024 
Estimate

FY 23-24 
Change

Rank 
#4

Three-year 
Estimate

Governor's Forecast 1 $5,190.4 3.6% 9 $5,464.0 5.3% 18 $5,802.4 6.2% 12 $16,456.8 
Rep. Skaug 1 $5,190.4 3.6% 10 $5,466.3 5.3% 9 $5,708.0 4.4% 10 $16,364.7 
Rep. Harris 3 $5,194.0 3.7% 2 $5,378.7 3.6% 5 $5,625.2 4.6% 5 $16,197.9 

Associated Taxpayers 4 $5,199.8 3.8% 5 $5,406.3 4.0% 1 $10,606.1 
Sen. Woodward 5 $5,200.0 3.8% 1 $5,300.0 1.9% 1 $5,450.0 2.8% 3 $15,950.0 

Rep. Toone 6 $5,209.9 4.0% 3 $5,381.8 3.3% 3 $5,516.3 2.5% 4 $16,108.0 
Sen. Crabtree 7 $5,210.4 4.0% 6 $5,419.3 4.0% 7 $5,631.2 3.9% 7 $16,260.9 

Sen. Agenbroad 8 $5,222.3 4.2% 8 $5,435.4 4.1% 6 $5,627.3 3.5% 9 $16,285.0 
Rep. Crane 9 $5,239.4 4.6% 7 $5,434.3 3.7% 4 $5,608.9 3.2% 8 $16,282.6 
Universities 10 $5,253.6 4.9% 10 $5,466.3 4.0% 9 $5,708.0 4.4% 11 $16,427.9 
Sen. Riggs 11 $5,255.3 4.9% 12 $5,501.0 4.7% 12 $5,752.3 4.6% 13 $16,508.6 

Sen. Martin 12 $5,260.0 5.0% 22 $5,575.6 6.0% 21 $5,854.3 5.0% 22 $16,689.9 
Rep. Youngblood 13 $5,265.0 5.1% 13 $5,517.7 4.8% 14 $5,766.0 4.5% 15 $16,548.7 

Rep. Kauffman 14 $5,270.1 5.2% 14 $5,525.0 4.8% 11 $5,726.3 3.6% 14 $16,521.4 
Sen. Grow 15 $5,285.0 5.5% 19 $5,549.3 5.0% 16 $5,771.2 4.0% 19 $16,605.5 

* Committee Median 15 $5,285.0 5.5% 16 $5,538.7 4.8% 14 $5,766.0 4.1% 17 $16,589.7 
Committee Average 17 $5,285.8 5.5% 15 $5,532.6 4.7% 13 $5,763.6 4.2% 16 $16,582.0 
Rep. Vander Woude 18 $5,289.2 5.6% 18 $5,545.6 4.8% 19 $5,816.2 4.9% 21 $16,651.0 

Rep. DeMordaunt 19 $5,290.0 5.6% 16 $5,538.7 4.7% 17 $5,787.9 4.5% 20 $16,616.6 
Rep. Troy 20 $5,300.0 5.8% 4 $5,400.7 1.9% 2 $5,508.8 2.0% 6 $16,209.5 

Sen. Anthon 21 $5,311.0 6.0% 21 $5,575.2 5.0% 20 $5,842.8 4.8% 23 $16,729.0 
Sen. Johnson 22 $5,320.1 6.2% 23 $5,639.3 6.0% 25 $5,977.6 6.0% 24 $16,937.0 

Rep. Manwaring 23 $5,346.0 6.7% 20 $5,557.7 4.0% 8 $5,698.3 2.5% 18 $16,602.0 
Sen. Nye 24 $5,350.1 6.8% 24 $5,655.1 5.7% 23 $5,949.2 5.2% 26 $16,954.4 
Sen. Rice 25 $5,360.2 7.0% 25 $5,681.8 6.0% 22 $5,909.0 4.0% 25 $16,951.0 

Tax Commission 26 $5,368.6 7.2% 27 $5,692.8 6.0% 2 $11,061.4 
Sen. Nelson 27 $5,370.2 7.2% 26 $5,692.4 6.0% 26 $6,033.9 6.0% 28 $17,096.5 

Rep. Necochea 28 $5,385.2 7.5% 28 $5,708.3 6.0% 24 $5,959.5 4.4% 27 $17,053.0 
Rep. Furniss 29 $5,449.6 8.8% 29 $5,771.7 5.9% 27 $6,041.5 4.7% 29 $17,262.8 

Range of Participants $259.2 $471.7 $591.5 $1,312.8 
* The Committee Median is the midpoint of the eleventh and twelth committee members' estimates in the ordered set of twenty-three members.
Diff. Com. Median from Governor $94.6 $74.7 ($36.4)
Percent Diff. from Gov Forecast 1.8% 1.4% (0.6%)
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2022 Joint Legislative
Economic Outlook and Revenue Assessment Committee

General Fund Revenue Projections 
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Three-year 
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Governor's Forecast 1 $5,190.4 3.6% 9 $5,464.0 5.3% 18 $5,802.4 6.2% 12 $16,456.8 
Rep. Skaug 1 $5,190.4 3.6% 10 $5,466.3 5.3% 9 $5,708.0 4.4% 10 $16,364.7 
Rep. Harris 3 $5,194.0 3.7% 2 $5,378.7 3.6% 5 $5,625.2 4.6% 5 $16,197.9 

Associated Taxpayers 4 $5,199.8 3.8% 5 $5,406.3 4.0% 1 $10,606.1 
Sen. Woodward 5 $5,200.0 3.8% 1 $5,300.0 1.9% 1 $5,450.0 2.8% 3 $15,950.0 

Rep. Toone 6 $5,209.9 4.0% 3 $5,381.8 3.3% 3 $5,516.3 2.5% 4 $16,108.0 
Sen. Crabtree 7 $5,210.4 4.0% 6 $5,419.3 4.0% 7 $5,631.2 3.9% 7 $16,260.9 

Sen. Agenbroad 8 $5,222.3 4.2% 8 $5,435.4 4.1% 6 $5,627.3 3.5% 9 $16,285.0 
Rep. Crane 9 $5,239.4 4.6% 7 $5,434.3 3.7% 4 $5,608.9 3.2% 8 $16,282.6 
Universities 10 $5,253.6 4.9% 10 $5,466.3 4.0% 9 $5,708.0 4.4% 11 $16,427.9 
Sen. Riggs 11 $5,255.3 4.9% 12 $5,501.0 4.7% 12 $5,752.3 4.6% 13 $16,508.6 

Sen. Martin 12 $5,260.0 5.0% 22 $5,575.6 6.0% 21 $5,854.3 5.0% 22 $16,689.9 
Rep. Youngblood 13 $5,265.0 5.1% 13 $5,517.7 4.8% 14 $5,766.0 4.5% 15 $16,548.7 

Rep. Kauffman 14 $5,270.1 5.2% 14 $5,525.0 4.8% 11 $5,726.3 3.6% 14 $16,521.4 
Sen. Grow 15 $5,285.0 5.5% 19 $5,549.3 5.0% 16 $5,771.2 4.0% 19 $16,605.5 

* Committee Median 15 $5,285.0 5.5% 16 $5,538.7 4.8% 14 $5,766.0 4.1% 17 $16,589.7 
Committee Average 17 $5,285.8 5.5% 15 $5,532.6 4.7% 13 $5,763.6 4.2% 16 $16,582.0 
Rep. Vander Woude 18 $5,289.2 5.6% 18 $5,545.6 4.8% 19 $5,816.2 4.9% 21 $16,651.0 

Rep. DeMordaunt 19 $5,290.0 5.6% 16 $5,538.7 4.7% 17 $5,787.9 4.5% 20 $16,616.6 
Rep. Troy 20 $5,300.0 5.8% 4 $5,400.7 1.9% 2 $5,508.8 2.0% 6 $16,209.5 

Sen. Anthon 21 $5,311.0 6.0% 21 $5,575.2 5.0% 20 $5,842.8 4.8% 23 $16,729.0 
Sen. Johnson 22 $5,320.1 6.2% 23 $5,639.3 6.0% 25 $5,977.6 6.0% 24 $16,937.0 

Rep. Manwaring 23 $5,346.0 6.7% 20 $5,557.7 4.0% 8 $5,698.3 2.5% 18 $16,602.0 
Sen. Nye 24 $5,350.1 6.8% 24 $5,655.1 5.7% 23 $5,949.2 5.2% 26 $16,954.4 
Sen. Rice 25 $5,360.2 7.0% 25 $5,681.8 6.0% 22 $5,909.0 4.0% 25 $16,951.0 

Tax Commission 26 $5,368.6 7.2% 27 $5,692.8 6.0% 2 $11,061.4 
Sen. Nelson 27 $5,370.2 7.2% 26 $5,692.4 6.0% 26 $6,033.9 6.0% 28 $17,096.5 

Rep. Necochea 28 $5,385.2 7.5% 28 $5,708.3 6.0% 24 $5,959.5 4.4% 27 $17,053.0 
Rep. Furniss 29 $5,449.6 8.8% 29 $5,771.7 5.9% 27 $6,041.5 4.7% 29 $17,262.8 

Range of Participants $259.2 $471.7 $591.5 $1,312.8 
* The Committee Median is the midpoint of the eleventh and twelth committee members' estimates in the ordered set of twenty-three members.
Diff. Com. Median from Governor $94.6 $74.7 ($36.4)
Percent Diff. from Gov Forecast 1.8% 1.4% (0.6%)
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